
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Legal Seq= 15;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200905180001
85020

05/18/2009
09:19:42

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

MMM
PROPERTIES
LLC

39 140 Lot#:257 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I
AMENDED

200912290004
73390

12/29/2009
12:42:28

WOODLAND
VILLAGE
MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY
LLC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BALZLI
JONATHON E

Lot#:16
Sub:LITTLE
RIVER
VILLAGE
MOBILE HOME
PARK

200912290004
73390

12/29/2009
12:42:28

BALZLI
JONATHON E

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

WOODLAND
VILLAGE
MOBILE HOME
COMMUNITY
LLC

Lot#:16
Sub:LITTLE
RIVER
VILLAGE
MOBILE HOME
PARK


