Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Legal Seq= 15;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905180001 85020	05/18/2009 09:19:42	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N		MISC INSTRUMENT S	MMM PROPERTIES LLC			39	140		Lot#:257 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:140 Sub:HILLSBOR O SUBDIVISION PHASE I AMENDED
200912290004 73390	12/29/2009 12:42:28	WOODLAND VILLAGE MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BALZLI JONATHON E						Lot#:16 Sub:LITTLE RIVER VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PARK
200912290004 73390	12/29/2009 12:42:28	BALZLI JONATHON E		MISC INSTRUMENT S	WOODLAND VILLAGE MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY LLC						Lot#:16 Sub:LITTLE RIVER VILLAGE MOBILE HOME PARK